DUTALFA Capsule COMBIPACK 10's


SOLD BY : Channel Partners
and Fulfilled by Netmeds.com
people are
viewing
this currently
In Stock

Check estimated delivery time

Available substitute for DUTALFA Capsule COMBIPACK 10's 2 substitute/s available
Name Price
In Stock
Rs.185.00 (24% Savings)
In Stock
Rs.239.00 (2% Savings)

Please note, before you can choose the low cost generic option, please ask your doctor to add the generic drug to your prescription.

Drug Information for DUTALFA Capsule COMBIPACK 10's

What is DUTALFA COMBIPACK?

  • DUTALFA COMBIPACK contains combination of Alfuzosin and Dutasteride
  • Alfuzosin  belongs to” Alpha-Adrenergic Blockers” agent
  • Dutasteride  belong to “5-alpa reductase inhibitor” agent
CONSUMER MEDICINE INFORMATION

THERAPEUTIC USES

WARNING & PRECAUTIONS

INTERACTIONS

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

SIDE EFFECTS

MORE INFORMATION

What DUTALFA COMBIPACK is used for?

  • It is used to relax the muscles in the prostate and bladder neck, making it easier to urinate
  • Used to improve urination in men with Benign Prostatic Hyperplasia (Enlarged Prostate)
Read more Read less

TALK TO YOUR DOCTOR

PREGNANCY AND BREAST-FEEDING

DRIVING AND USING MACHINES

Talk to your doctor before taking DUTALFA COMBIPACK, if you:

  • are allergic to Alfuzosin, Dutasteride or to any of the other ingredients
  • are elderly
  • have hypertension
  • have coronary insufficiency
  • have angina 
  • have kidney or liver problems
Read more Read less
  • Consult your doctor before taking this medication if you are pregnant, breast feeding, or planning to become pregnant
Read more Read less
  • This medicine may cause dizziness and affect ability to drive or operate machinery
Read more Read less

Tell your doctor if you are taking or have recently taken any other medicines such as 

  •  other alpha-blockers such as doxazosin, indoramin, prazosin, terazosin, tamsulosin, or phenoxybenzamine
  •  ketoconazole or itraconazole medicine used to treat fungal infections
  •  ritonavir medicine used to treat viral infection
  •  glyceryl trinitrate medicine used to treat chest pain  
  •  nefazodone (an antidepressant)
Read more Read less
  • Always take this medicine exactly as your doctor has told you
  • Swallow this medicine whole with  a glass of water
  • Do not break or crush the medicine

 If you take more DUTALFA COMBIPACK

  • If you have taken a lot more medicines than you should, speak to your doctor straightaway

If you forget to take DUTALFA COMBIPACK

  • If you miss a dose take it as soon as possible.Do not double the dose

If you stop taking DUTALFA COMBIPACK

  • Do not stop taking this medication until your doctor instructs you to
Read more Read less

Like all medicines, this medicine can cause side effects, although not everybody gets them.

SERIOUS

COMMON

UNCOMMON

  • drowsiness, vomiting
  • postural hypotension
  • syncope, asthenia
  • depression
  • headache
  • dry mouth or GI disturbances
  • oedema
  • blurred vision
  • rhinitis
  • erectile disorders
  • flushes
  • chest pain
  • palpitation, tachycardia
  • dizziness, lack of energy
  • hypersensitivity reactions such as skin rash (which can be itchy), hives (like a nettle rash)
  • swelling of the eyelids, face, lips, arms or legs
Read more Read less
  • not able to achieve or maintain an erection (impotence)
  • breast enlargement or tenderness (gynecomastia)
Read more Read less
  • heart failure
  • hair loss (usually from the body) or hair growth.
  • pain and swelling in your testicles
  • water retention (may cause swollen arms of legs)
Read more Read less

STORAGE

  • Do not use  this medicine after the expiry date
  • Keep all medicines out of reach of children
  • Store at room temperature (15-25ºC)
Read more Read less

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Copyright © 2018 Netmeds Marketplace Limited.
All rights Reserved

Sitemap | Privacy Policy | Terms of use